

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.34 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.06.2026	<u>HN,J</u> It is submitted by the learned counsel for the respondent that part of the bills has been cleared and that further time is sought for reporting compliance. It is also submitted that the bill amount due payable to the petitioner has been uploaded in the CFMS portal and is awaiting funds. Call on 24.07.2026. <u>HN, J</u> <i>NKA</i>	